
Pickleball is HOT! 
Common’ over & join 
the Pickleball Nation… 
Starting immediately~ 
Beat the Heat Summer Hours 

Morning Open Play  
8:00 a.m. — 12:00 Noon

Please note: After starting at 8a, many 
players may be spent & gone by 11a 🥵 


Afternoon Open Play 
Mon, Wed & Friday 
 4:00 p.m. — 6:00 p.m.


Please note:  some of our courts are shaded by 4p—this is a great time of 
day to bring a friend or friends with you to the courts


 ~All Levels Welcome During Open Play~

Plus: Summer’s Last Remaining New Player Clinics 

Please wear court shoes.  Balls & loaner paddles available 
	 Wednesday, June 26 @ 4p 		 	 Saturday, July 6 @ 8a 
	 Wednesday, July 10 @ 4p	 	 	 Saturday, July 20 @ 8a

	 Wednesday, July 24 @ 4p


And: Stroke of the Day Development Clinics 
For players with basic PB skills & at least some court experience 
Monday July 15  4:00—6:00 pm ‘Backhands’

Monday July 29  4:00—6:00 pm ‘Dinks’

Monday August 12  4:00—6:00 pm ‘Volleys’

Monday August 26  4:00—6:00 pm ‘Lobs’

Monday, September 9 at 9:00 am ‘Pickleball Strategy’


